
10th FINA World Championships
BARCELONA 2003

Event 26
24 JUL 2003

Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Heats
Séries

WR  7:55.47 German Democratic Republic Strasbourg (FRA) 18 AUG 1987GDR
CR  7:57.96 China Rome (ITA) 5 SEP 1994CHN

Rank Name Nation Result PointsR.T.HT LN 150m100m50m 200m

United States USA  8:02.641. 984q3 4
JEFFREY Rhiannon 86  0.84    29.64  1:00.57  1:31.25  2:00.66  2:00.66
KOMISARZ Rachel 76  0.38    28.75    59.78  1:30.21  1:59.82  4:00.48
ROSE Gabrielle 77  0.39    27.79    58.23  1:30.28  2:01.98  6:02.46
HOELZER Margaret 83  0.39    27.70    57.82  1:28.95  2:00.18  8:02.64

China CHN  8:04.972. 977q2 4
ZHOU Yafei 84  0.76    29.04  1:00.32  1:31.44  2:01.63  2:01.63
PANG Jiaying 85  0.31    28.71    59.23  1:30.35  2:01.23  4:02.86
XU Yanwei 84  0.50    28.07    58.82  1:30.17  2:01.23  6:04.09
YANG Yu 85  0.29    27.83    58.55  1:29.85  2:00.88  8:04.97

Spain ESP  8:05.523. 976q3 3
ROUBA Tatiana 83  0.85    29.25    59.74  1:30.91  2:01.64  2:01.64
CABALLERO Melissa 85  0.41    28.14    58.79  1:30.05  2:00.92  4:02.56
ROCA Laura 80  0.38    28.84    59.34  1:30.26  2:02.15  6:04.71
VILLAECIJA Erika 84  0.19    28.06    58.91  1:30.33  2:00.81  8:05.52

Great Britain GBR  8:05.654. 975q3 5
BELTON Janine 79  0.85    29.09    59.86  1:31.10  2:02.26  2:02.26
LEE Georgina 81  0.27    28.44    59.19  1:30.89  2:02.21  4:04.47
NISBET Karen 81  0.34    27.84    58.53  1:29.69  2:01.24  6:05.71
LEGG Karen 78  0.24    27.28    57.73  1:28.78  1:59.94  8:05.65

Sweden SWE  8:06.875. 972q2 3
MATTSSON Ida 85  0.79    29.05  1:00.26  1:31.63  2:02.67  2:02.67
LILLHAGE Josefin 80  0.55    28.24    58.67  1:29.33  1:59.80  4:02.47
SJOBERG Johanna 78  0.25    27.15    57.58  1:29.35  2:01.20  6:03.67
WANBERG Lotta 79  0.38    28.41    59.15  1:31.02  2:03.20  8:06.87

Netherlands NED  8:07.306. 970q3 6
VAN ROOIJEN Manon 82  0.72    29.04    59.65  1:31.25  2:02.83  2:02.83
VELDHUIS Marleen 79  0.56    27.99    59.16  1:30.50  2:01.28  4:04.11
LEMMEN Celina 85  0.19    27.30    58.09  1:29.47  2:00.66  6:04.77
VAN STRALEN Haike 83  0.30    28.20    58.51  1:30.19  2:02.53  8:07.30

Australia AUS  8:07.977. 968q2 5
ROONEY Giaan 82  0.76    28.90    59.97  1:31.20  2:02.41  2:02.41
CRAWFORD Heidi 82  0.10    28.65    59.98  1:31.34  2:02.72  4:05.13
MACKENZIE Linda 83  0.22    28.04    59.16  1:30.28  2:00.72  6:05.85
HOUGHTON Melanie 85  0.38    27.57    58.06  1:29.76  2:02.12  8:07.97

Canada CAN  8:08.858. 966q1 5
REIMER Brittany 88  0.86    28.89    59.93  1:31.43  2:01.54  2:01.54
BUTTON Jennifer 77  0.14    29.22  1:00.22  1:31.87  2:03.53  4:05.07
LIMPERT Marianne 72  0.16    27.55    58.07  1:29.47  2:01.03  6:06.10
NICHOLLS Laura 78  0.50    28.97  1:00.63  1:31.49  2:02.75  8:08.85

Germany GER  8:09.059. 9651 4
RIES Alessa 81  0.88    28.40    58.90  1:30.59  2:01.78  2:01.78
NOWOTZIN Silke 85  0.25    27.91    58.19  1:30.11  2:01.37  4:03.15
GÖTZ Daniela 87  0.40    27.82    58.65  1:30.68  2:02.74  6:05.89
HETZER Nicole 79  0.41    29.27  1:00.65  1:32.33  2:03.16  8:09.05

Russia RUS  8:09.9810. 9621 6
SHORNIKOVA Polina 86  0.90    28.93    59.90  1:31.44  2:03.07  2:03.07
PARSHINA Daria 88  0.60    27.95    58.65  1:30.54  2:02.13  4:05.20
TOLKATCHEVA Yana 87  0.40    28.56    59.85  1:31.70  2:03.16  6:08.36
SYTCH Regina 87  0.38    28.89  1:00.28  1:31.54  2:01.62  8:09.98
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Switzerland SUI  8:11.9111. 9571 3
MILUSKA Hanna 84  0.82    28.66    59.31  1:31.00  2:03.13  2:03.13
ZAHND Nicole 80  0.19    28.28    59.29  1:30.97  2:03.04  4:06.17
PAQUIER Sandrine 77  0.46    28.84    59.90  1:31.51  2:04.17  6:10.34
STRASSER Chantal 78  0.42    28.44    59.50  1:30.76  2:01.57  8:11.91

Brazil BRA  8:13.1312. 9533 2
FERREIRA Monique 80  0.76    28.90    59.62  1:31.14  2:02.33  2:02.33
BROCHADO Mariana 84  0.34    27.81    58.41  1:30.29  2:01.84  4:04.17
MUNIZ Ana Carolina 84  0.41    28.67    59.99  1:32.69  2:05.46  6:09.63
RIBEIRO Paula 81  0.10    28.69  1:00.25  1:32.16  2:03.50  8:13.13

Italy ITA  8:13.1813. 9531 2
PARISE Sara 82  0.79    29.12  1:00.11  1:31.79  2:03.59  2:03.59
VIANINI Cecilia 76  0.36    28.36    59.27  1:30.80  2:02.72  4:06.31
STRIANI Luisa 78  0.35    28.99  1:00.43  1:32.55  2:04.55  6:10.86
MASSARI Veronica 78  0.27    28.46    59.54  1:31.35  2:02.32  8:13.18

Greece GRE  8:15.2614. 9472 2
DIMOSCHAKI Zoi 85  0.89    29.14    59.47  1:30.37  2:01.09  2:01.09
LYMPERTA Marianna 79  0.42    29.11  1:00.50  1:32.12  2:03.64  4:04.73
KOSTI Eleni 85  0.14    28.54  1:00.11  1:32.95  2:05.76  6:10.49
MELACHROINOU Zampia 79  0.34    29.32  1:00.42  1:32.74  2:04.77  8:15.26

Croatia CRO  8:20.7215. 9301 7
JOVANOVIC Sanja 86  0.91    28.93    59.98  1:32.13  2:03.16  2:03.16
BANOVIC Petra 79  0.31    27.90    58.35  1:30.57  2:03.37  4:06.53
MARINOVIC Smiljana 77  0.37    28.53  1:00.12  1:33.17  2:06.56  6:13.09
GALIC Anita  0.38    28.76  1:00.96  1:34.44  2:07.63  8:20.72

Hong Kong HKG  8:33.8616. 8913 7
SZE Hang Yu 88  0.76    28.85  1:00.50  1:34.04  2:07.81  2:07.81
KONG Yan Kay Flora 84  0.19    28.98  1:01.84  1:35.54  2:09.15  4:16.96
NG Chi Kwon Jennifer 85  0.41    29.26  1:01.85  1:36.36  2:10.92  6:27.88
TSAI Hiu Wai Sherry 83  0.36    29.57  1:01.78  1:34.03  2:05.98  8:33.86

India IND  9:02.3717. 8072 7
TANDON Shikha 85  0.83    31.03  1:03.61  1:36.32  2:09.47  2:09.47
IYENGAR Ambica N S 86  0.77    30.81  1:04.50  1:40.01  2:15.52  4:24.99
VAIDYANATHAN Sivranjani 88  0.54    31.99  1:07.29  1:44.11  2:19.35  6:44.34
MISHRA Richa 83  0.72    32.30  1:06.81  1:42.56  2:18.03  9:02.37

New Zealand NZL   DSQ2 6
FITCH Alison 80  0.84    29.61  1:00.67  1:31.50  2:02.05  2:02.05
NORFOLK Helen 81  0.15    28.42    58.95  1:29.68  2:00.49  4:02.54
MCLEAN Hannah 81 −0.06
VAN WELIE Elizabeth 79
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